May 2007
LP5951
Micropower, 150mA Low-Dropout CMOS Voltage
Regulator
General Description
The LP5951 regulator is designed to meet the requirements
of portable, battery-powered systems providing a regulated
output voltage and low quiescent current. When switched to

4 NC No internal connection
5 VOUT Regulated output voltage
Order Information
For 5-Lead Small Outline Package SOT23-5 (MF)
Output Voltage
(V)
LP5951 Supplied as 1000 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP5951 Supplied as 3000 Units,
Tape and Reel
Flow Package
Marking
1.3
LP5951MF-1.3 LP5951MFX-1.3  LKRB
LP5951MF-1.3 LP5951MFX-1.3 NOPB LKRB
1.5
LP5951MF-1.5 LP5951MFX-1.5  LKAB
LP5951MF-1.5 LP5951MFX-1.5 NOPB LKAB
1.8
LP5951MF-1.8 LP5951MFX-1.8  LKBB
LP5951MF-1.8 LP5951MFX-1.8 NOPB LKBB
2.0
LP5951MF-2.0 LP5951MFX-2.0  LKCB
LP5951MF-2.0 LP5951MFX-2.0 NOPB LKCB
2.5
LP5951MF-2.5 LP5951MFX-2.5  LKEB
LP5951MF-2.5 LP5951MFX-2.5 NOPB LKEB
2.8
LP5951MF-2.8 LP5951MFX-2.8  LKFB
LP5951MF-2.8 LP5951MFX-2.8 NOPB LKFB
3.0
LP5951MF-3.0 LP5951MFX-3.0  LKGB
LP5951MF-3.0 LP5951MFX-3.0 NOPB LKGB
3.3
LP5951MF-3.3 LP5951MFX-3.3  LKHB
LP5951MF-3.3 LP5951MFX-3.3 NOPB LKHB
www.national.com 2
L
P
5
9
5
1
For 5-Lead Small Outline Package SC70-5 (MG)
Output Voltage
(V)
LP5951 Supplied as 1000 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP5951 Supplied as 3000 Units,
Tape and Reel
Flow Package
Marking
1.3
LP5951MG-1.3 LP5951MGX-1.3  L23
LP5951MG-1.3 LP5951MGX-1.3 NOPB L23
1.5
LP5951MG-1.5 LP5951MGX-1.5  L2B
LP5951MG-1.5 LP5951MGX-1.5 NOPB L2B
1.8
LP5951MG-1.8 LP5951MGX-1.8  L3B
LP5951MG-1.8 LP5951MGX-1.8 NOPB L3B
2.0
LP5951MG-2.0 LP5951MGX-2.0  L4B
LP5951MG-2.0 LP5951MGX-2.0 NOPB L4B
2.5
LP5951MG-2.5 LP5951MGX-2.5  L5B
LP5951MG-2.5 LP5951MGX-2.5 NOPB L5B
2.8
LP5951MG-2.8 LP5951MGX-2.8  L6B
LP5951MG-2.8 LP5951MGX-2.8 NOPB L6B
3.0
LP5951MG-3.0 LP5951MGX-3.0  L7B
LP5951MG-3.0 LP5951MGX-3.0 NOPB L7B